
3° MEETING ESORDIENTI GS ARAGNO

Risultati
POS CR COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' ARRIVO

50 m Stile Libero - Es. A Maschi 2001
Finale
Serie 1

1 6 TRAVERSO Niccolo' 2001 ITA Andrea Doria 32.03
2 7 COSTOLI Gabriele 2001 ITA Andrea Doria 32.08
3 4 DE PAOLI Emanuele 2001 ITA Aquatica Torino ssd 32.14
4 5 BIANCHI Alexander 2001 ITA Aquatica Torino ssd 32.18
5 3 BONADIO Samuele 2001 ITA Andrea Doria 32.70
6 1 PERALDO MORBE Niccolo' 2001 ITA Dynamic Sport 33.13
7 2 LOFARO Jacopo 2001 ITA Dynamic Sport 33.18
8 8 REBAUDO Alessandro 2001 ITA Doria Nuoto 2000 Loano 33.98
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Serie 2
1 4 RAZZETTI Enrico 2001 ITA on Sport Sestri Levante 33.27
2 5 CACCIAMANI Diego 2001 ITA asd Ideanuoto Albenga 33.66
3 2 LANZA Federico 2001 ITA Dynamic Sport 34.32
4 1 FERRANDO Diego 2001 ITA Andrea Doria 34.56
5 6 CASTAGNA Alessandro 2001 ITA Aquatica Torino ssd 35.76
6 7 BERTONE Giorgio 2001 ITA Aquatica Torino ssd 36.23
7 8 DESIRELLO Giacomo 2001 ITA Andrea Doria 36.38
8 3 PIZZONIA ZOINA Alessio 2001 ITA Chiavari Nuoto 37.16
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Serie 3
1 7 BENEDETTO Giulio 2001 ITA Nuoto Club Liguria 34.03
2 8 ZANOTTO MARTINO Alessio 2001 ITA Dynamic Sport 36.20
3 5 LA GUARDIA Matteo 2001 ITA Dynamic Sport 37.38
4 4 STURLA Matteo 2001 ITA Chiavari Nuoto 38.23
5 3 BERTON Simone 2001 ITA Doria Nuoto 2000 Loano 39.08
6 1 MONGIARDINO Enrico 2001 ITA SS Nicola Mameli 40.81
7 6 LOI Natan 2001 ITA Doria Nuoto 2000 Loano 42.10
8 2 BARRARA Flavio 2001 ITA GS Aragno 44.37
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3° MEETING ESORDIENTI GS ARAGNO

Risultati
POS COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' ARRIVO

50 m Stile Libero - Es. A Maschi 2001
Finale

Riepilogo
1 TRAVERSO Niccolo' 2001 ITA Andrea Doria 32.03
2 COSTOLI Gabriele 2001 ITA Andrea Doria 32.08
3 DE PAOLI Emanuele 2001 ITA Aquatica Torino ssd 32.14
4 BIANCHI Alexander 2001 ITA Aquatica Torino ssd 32.18
5 BONADIO Samuele 2001 ITA Andrea Doria 32.70
6 PERALDO MORBE Niccolo' 2001 ITA Dynamic Sport 33.13
7 LOFARO Jacopo 2001 ITA Dynamic Sport 33.18
8 RAZZETTI Enrico 2001 ITA on Sport Sestri Levante 33.27
9 CACCIAMANI Diego 2001 ITA asd Ideanuoto Albenga 33.66

10 REBAUDO Alessandro 2001 ITA Doria Nuoto 2000 Loano 33.98
11 BENEDETTO Giulio 2001 ITA Nuoto Club Liguria 34.03
12 LANZA Federico 2001 ITA Dynamic Sport 34.32
13 FERRANDO Diego 2001 ITA Andrea Doria 34.56
14 CASTAGNA Alessandro 2001 ITA Aquatica Torino ssd 35.76
15 ZANOTTO MARTINO Alessio 2001 ITA Dynamic Sport 36.20
16 BERTONE Giorgio 2001 ITA Aquatica Torino ssd 36.23
17 DESIRELLO Giacomo 2001 ITA Andrea Doria 36.38
18 PIZZONIA ZOINA Alessio 2001 ITA Chiavari Nuoto 37.16
19 LA GUARDIA Matteo 2001 ITA Dynamic Sport 37.38
20 STURLA Matteo 2001 ITA Chiavari Nuoto 38.23
21 BERTON Simone 2001 ITA Doria Nuoto 2000 Loano 39.08
22 MONGIARDINO Enrico 2001 ITA SS Nicola Mameli 40.81
23 LOI Natan 2001 ITA Doria Nuoto 2000 Loano 42.10
24 BARRARA Flavio 2001 ITA GS Aragno 44.37
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